N\

CREIANS



10 SIARI

GALICIAN OLIVES
SECRET SPICE BLEND
6

DRUNKEN PISTACHIOS
0UZO FLAMBE
9

KUSSHI OYSTERS
BARBERRY MIGNONETTE
4/PC

YELLOWFIN
TUNA TARTARE

CALABRIAN CHILI, SHALLOT CRISPS
19

SPICE ROUTE
MEATBALLS

DATE GLAZE, GARLIC LABNE
17

™S 4, 2



MOROCCAN FRIED
CHICKEN BITES

HARISSA HOT HONEY
18

SIGNATURE SLIDERS
CAVIAR, AVOCADO
18/PC
FRESH MAINE LOBSTER
17/PC

CRISPY SIDEWINDER FRIES
LEMON PARM AIOLI
12

BLACK GARLIC CHICKPEA
BEET MUHAMMARA
AVOCADO-DILL
ROASTED EGGPLANT

WHIPPED GOAT CHEESE
38



DIRTY MARTINIS

CLASSIC OLIVE
16

SPICY PEPPERONCINI
16

SALTED LEMON
16

CAVIAR MARTINI
22

SPRIN/LS

CITRUS SPRTIZ
BLOOD ORANGE, BERGAMONT, YUZU
13

STRAWBERRY SBAGLIATO
STRAWBERRY-INFUSED APEROL, CARPANO ANTICA
14

TROPIC OF CAPRICORN
PASSIONFRUIT & COCCHI AMERICANO
12




OUR CIASSICS

SPICY BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA
FRESH LIME, HOUSE SPICY TINCTURE
17

AMARENA OLD FASHIONED
AMARENA CHERRYK ORANGE & ANGOSTURA BITTERS
16

MR. BLACK ESPRESSO MARTINI
CACAO, COLD BREW
17

YACHT WATER
ESPOLON REPOSADO TEQUILA, POBLANO PEPPER,
CLUB SODA, SPICY SALT
16

n



ZARDETTO PROSECCO
Veneto, ltaly

POE 'ULTRA VIOLET' SPARKLING ROSE
California

LAURENT-PERRIER
Champagne, France NV

CASTRO MARTIN "A20" ALBARINO
Galicia, Spain 2019

RUTHERFORD RANCH CHARDONNAY
Burgundy, France 2019

LE GARENNE SANCERRE
Loire, France 2021

MIRABEAU X
Provence, France 2022

CHATEAU MUSAR "JEUNE"
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon 2021

GAI'A 'MONOGRAPH' AGIORGITKO
PELOPONNESE, GREESE 2021

TUA RITA 'ROSSO DEI NORTI' CABERNET BLEND
Piedmont, Italy 2019

LA RIOJA ALTA "ALBERDI" TEMPRANILLO
Rioja, Spain 2018

MELVILLE PINOT NOIR
Santa Rita Hills, California 2020

13

22

16

18

23

15

16

15

20

22



ZARDETTO PROSECCO
Veneto, Italy NV

LAURENT-PERRIER, BRUT
Champagne, France NV

RAVENTOS | BLANC, CONCA DEL RIU
Champagne, France 2019

PHILLIPPONNAT 'ROYAL, RESERVE' BRUT
Champagne, France NV

MOET & CHANDON 'VINTAGE' BRUT
Champagne, France 2013

CA'DEL BOSCO 'ANNAMARIA CLEMENT!I'
Lombardy, Italy 2013

SCRIBE "PETILLANT NATURELLE" ROSE
Veneto, Italy NV

BILLECART-SALMON, BRUT ROSE
Champagne, France NV

LAND OF SAINTS
Santa Barbara, California 2021

MERRY EDWARDS
Russian River Valley, California 2020

YEALANDS ESTATE
Marlborough, New Zealand 2019

52

88

115

200

225

250

95

262

85

120

140



0JAI

Rancho Ontiveros, California 2021

PLUMPJACK "RESERVE"
Napa Valley, California 2020

FAR NIENTE
Napa Valley, California 2020

HARTFORD COURT 'SEVENS BENCH'

Carneros, California 2017

RACINE 'SANFORD & BENEDICT
Sta. Rita Hills, California 2019

GREECE & LEBANON
NASIAKOS MOSCHOLFILERO
Peloponnese, Greece 2021

NOSTOS ROMEIKO
Creete, Greece 2021

CHATEAU MUSAR BLANC
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon 2015

SPAIN
MARTIN CODAX RIAS BAIXAS
Galicia 2021

LA ANTIGUA, RIOJA BLANCO
Rioja 2016

93

134

165

180

256

70

85

210

70

85



ITALY
DE CONCILIS 'FLORA' FALANGHINA
Campania 2020

BRUNO GIACOSA, ROERO ARNEIS
Piedmont 2020

PLANETA ERUZIONE 1614 CARRICANTE
Sicily 2018

FRANCE

GASSIER LOU COUCARDIE BLAN
Costiéres de- Nimes 2021

ILARRIA IROULEGUY
Sud Ouest 2021

MONIER VIOGNIER
Rhone Valley 2018

BELLE PENTE
Yamhill-Carlton, Oregon 2017

SCRIBE
Carneros, California 2019

MICHELE SARRAZIN, GIVRY ROUGE 1ER CRU
Burgundy, 2020

DOMAINE VACHERON SANCERRE ROUGE
Loire Valley, France 2019

88

125

142

96

104

130

108

120

148

190



REMOISSENET NUITS-ST.-GEORGES
Burgundy 2019

DOMAINE MICHEL MAGNIEN
Chambolle-Musigny Argillieres, Burgundy 2020

THE PARING RED BLEND
Santa Barbara, 2017

MATTHEWS
Columbia Valley, 2019

POST & BEAM BY FAR NIENTE
Napa Valley, 2020

CHATEAU LAPLAGNOTTE-BELLEVUE
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France 2019

ZD
Napa Valley, 2019

OWEN ROE
Yakima Valley, 2018

MATTHIASSON
Napa Valley, 2019

CHATEAU BOURGNEUF "SAISON DE BOURGNEUF" POMEROL
Bordeaux, France 2020

SHAFER "HILLSIDE SELECT"
Stag's Leap District, 2007

325

353

88

100

125

132

138

142

220

168

700



GREECE & LEBANON
KIR-YIANNI RAMNISTA
Naoussa, Greece 2017

CLAUDIA PAPAYANNI RED BLEND
Chalkidiki, Greece 2019

NASIAKOS RED AGIORGITIKO
Peloponnese, Greece 2018

PORTO CARRAS RED BLEND
Macedonia, 2015

CHATEAU MUSAR ROUGE
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon 2016

ITALY
ARGIOLAS CANNONAU DI SARDEGNA
Sardinia, 2021

CA'RUGATE VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO
Veneto, 2018

DELTETTO ‘BRAJA’ ROERO RESERVA
Piedmont, 2018

PUNSET CAMPO QUADRO BARBARESECO RESERVE
Piedmont, 2014

TERRA ROSSA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
Tuscany, 2015

BISERNO 'IL PINO DI BISERNO'
Tuscany, 2019

BIBI GRAETZ "TESTAMATTA" SANGIOVESE
Tuscany, 2018

82

90

105

155

210

75

110

132

155

178

199

260



SPAIN

HERMANOS PECINA RESERVA

Rioja, 2014

LA RIOJA ALTA 'ARDANZA' RESERVA
rioja, 2015

ALTO MOINCAYO 'VERATON'
Campo de Borja, 2019

LA SENDA 'VINDEMIATRIX'
Castilla y Leon, 2020

FRANCE
DOMAINE BOMARY 'ABSOLUTELY' CARIGNAN
Languedoc, 2019

LA COMMANDERIE CHINON
Loire Valley, 2018

DOMAINE LE SANG DES CAILLOUX "DOUCINELLO"
Vacqueyras, France 2020

CHATEAU DE PIBARON BANDOL
Provence, 2019

75

105

112

124

75

96

117

212



